
Show #32224: CRCHA Show #3 & Spectacular (3/22/2024-3/24/2024)

90. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 475 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 283.50 Avalon Goldstein$300.00

2 435 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry 282.50 Amy Etcheverry$240.00

3T 447 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping 281.00 Taylor Topping$150.00

3T 404 East Coast Remix Kyle Maslin 281.00 Scott & Kyle Maslin$150.00

5 397 Cee Mr Cats Merada Hayes Stroschein 279.50 Julie Whipple$90.00

6 476 One Time Chita Avalon Goldstein 275.50 Avalon Goldstein$70.00

7 411 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 272.50 Angelo Greco

8 521 Chita Chrome Cat Raina DelGatto 271.00 Raina DelGatto

9 392 Pearl Master Anna Antongiovanni 269.00 Monica Etcheverry

10 371 Nics Tuf Chic Savannah Hudley 266.50 Courtney Van Ess

11 403 They Call Me Sioux Kyle Maslin 266.00 Scott & Kyle Maslin

12 561 TC Boonshine Whizkey Seth Schaafsma 263.50 Carissa Schaafsma

13 556 Reining Gold Bars Kendall Varnon 263.00 Kirk Morales

14 523 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 258.00 Analina Porsch

15 413 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 144.00 McKinley Blake

16 319 Linda Boon Kape'a Perez 139.00 Lilia Kapuniai

17 494 Reminic N Ruf Emma Brancati 138.50 Linda Katz

NP 538 Hay Stacker Tuli Dowers 0.00 Rod Dowers

91. CRCHA CYBX: Youth Boxing Go: C - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 539 Echos Dual Rey Crue Dowers 287.50 Triple D Ranches

2 475 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 283.50 Avalon Goldstein

3 435 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry 282.50 Amy Etcheverry

4T 447 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping 281.00 Taylor Topping

4T 404 East Coast Remix Kyle Maslin 281.00 Scott & Kyle Maslin

6 397 Cee Mr Cats Merada Hayes Stroschein 279.50 Julie Whipple

7 476 One Time Chita Avalon Goldstein 275.50 Avalon Goldstein

8 411 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 272.50 Angelo Greco

9 519 Nics Golden Sun Emily Deville 271.50 Crystal Deville

10 521 Chita Chrome Cat Raina DelGatto 271.00 Raina DelGatto

11 392 Pearl Master Anna Antongiovanni 269.00 Monica Etcheverry

12 403 They Call Me Sioux Kyle Maslin 266.00 Scott & Kyle Maslin

13 561 TC Boonshine Whizkey Seth Schaafsma 263.50 Carissa Schaafsma

14 556 Reining Gold Bars Kendall Varnon 263.00 Kirk Morales

15 523 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 258.00 Analina Porsch

16 413 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 144.00 McKinley Blake

17 494 Reminic N Ruf Emma Brancati 138.50 Linda Katz

NP 538 Hay Stacker Tuli Dowers 0.00 Rod Dowers

92. NRCHA YBXS: Youth Boxing Spectacular Go: C - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 539 Echos Dual Rey Crue Dowers 433.00 Triple D Ranches$280.00

2 447 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping 420.00 Taylor Topping$210.00

3 435 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry 418.50 Amy Etcheverry$140.00

4 392 Pearl Master Anna Antongiovanni 408.00 Monica Etcheverry$70.00
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5 411 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco 405.50 Angelo Greco

6 523 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 387.00 Analina Porsch

7 413 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 282.00 McKinley Blake

8 319 Linda Boon Kape'a Perez 259.00 Lilia Kapuniai

9 494 Reminic N Ruf Emma Brancati 138.50 Linda Katz


